

GR 76 of 1998

Order Dated 18.02.15

Today is fixed for death report Babulal Mandi.

No death report.

Issue reminder.

9 accused persons on CB are present, other 11 accused persons on CB are absent by petition and pray for time on the ground stated therein.

Prayer for time is considered and allowed.

Fix 30.04.15 for death report and appearance.

A.C.J.M., Bishnupur.