

GR-76 of 1998

Order Dated 15.07.15

No death report of the accused Babulal Mandi, S/O.-Sukumar Mandi of Jamboni, P.O.-Lokesol, P.S.-Bishnupur, Dist.-Bankura is received from the O/C Concern.

Issue reminder through SP Bankura.

9 accused persons on CB are present.

Other 11 accused persons on CB are absent by petition and pray for time on th ground stated there in.

Perused. Heard. Considered.

The prayer is allowed.

Fix 18.11.2015 for appearance and death report of the accused Babulal Mandi.

A.C.J.M., Bishnupur.