

GR 76 of 1998 (CIS Reg. No 926 of 2014)

Order Dated 12-04-2024

Record is put up today as 11-04-2024 has been declared as Holiday on account of Eid.

No steps are taken due to resolution of the local Bar Association

Hence, case is adjourned.

Fix 01-10-2024 for evidence .

Issue summons upon CSW No 1.

Durga Sankar Rana , JO Code WB 00 950,
A.C.J.M.BISHNUPUR