

GR 76 of 1998

Order dated 16-10-2025

Today is fixed for E/R of W/W/A and evidence of CSW nos. 4, 5 and 6.

Three accused are present before this Court and 15 are absent by petition u/s 317 of Cr.P.C.

E/R of W/W/A received.

Ld. APP is present alongwith two witnesses and files their attendance. P.W. 1 Sudhangshu Shekhar Mal is present and further examination in chief resumes today and he is discharged. Bangshi Mondal is examined, cross examined and discharged as P.W. 4.

D/R received of witness CSW Nos. 4 and 6.

Hence, the name of the witnesses be expunged.

Issue summons upon CSW Nos. 7, 8 and 9.

To 02-12-2025 evidence of CSW Nos. 7, 8 and 9.

B.C II to comply

D/Corrected by

A.C.J.M, Bishnupur

***A.C.J.M, Bishnupur
J.O Code WB01106***